
Direction: Paignton

77 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

GOLD bus Time Schedule
Paignton Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:50 - 18:20

Monday 04:50 - 20:10

Tuesday 04:50 - 20:10

Wednesday 04:50 - 20:10

Thursday 04:50 - 20:10

Friday 04:50 - 20:10

Saturday 06:09 - 21:10

GOLD bus Info
Direction: Paignton
Stops: 77
Trip Duration: 90 min
Line Summary:

The GOLD bus line (Paignton) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Paignton: 04:50 - 20:10(2) Plymouth City Centre: 04:35 - 21:40(3) Pomphlett: 19:00 - 23:00(4) Totnes: 22:10
Use the Moovit App to find the closest GOLD bus station near you and find out when is the next GOLD bus arriving.

GOLD bus time schedule & line map

Paignton Get The AppGOLD

Royal Parade, Plymouth City Centre (A13)

Viaduct, Plymouth City Centre

Exeter Street, Plymouth City Centre

Friary Park, Cattedown

Cattedown Roundabout, Cattedown

Higher Stert Terrace, Cattedown

Prince Rock School, Prince Rock

Plymouth Gate, Prince Rock

Sugar Mill, Pomphlett

Rock Gardens, Pomphlett

Billacombe Green, Pomphlett

Boringdon Terrace, Billacombe

Southernway, Billacombe

Woodland Avenue, Elburton

Stag Lane, Elburton

Stanborough Cross, Elburton

Hercules Way, Sherford

Westward Inn, Lee Mill

Wayside, Ivybridge

Clare Street, Ivybridge

South Dartmoor Leisure Centre, Ivybridge

Town Hall, Ivybridge

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/GOLD/84918498/7167296/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-84918498&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Paignton
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-84918498&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D84918498%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D84918498%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_GOLD_Paignton_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_GOLD_Paignton_South%20West_View


Sportsmans Inn, Ivybridge

Marshalls Field, Ivybridge

Rue St Pierre, Ivybridge

Palace Lane, Filham

Davey's Cross, Filham

Horse And Groom, Bittaford

Monksmoor Bridge, Bittaford

Monksmoor Bridge, Bittaford

Siding Cross, Wrangaton

Green Lane, Wrangaton

A38 Slip Road Shell Garage, South Brent

London Inn Mews, South Brent

Pool Park, South Brent

Stidson Cross, South Brent

Marley Head, South Brent

Marley Mansion, South Brent

Rattery Mill, Rattery

Small Lane, Culverlane

Culver Lane, Culverlane

Venton Manor, Brooking

Tigley Cross, Tigley

Allerton Cross, Tigley

West Yarner, Dartington

Youth Hostel Turn, Dartington

Shinners Bridge, Dartington

Vineyard Hill, Cott

Puddavine, Swallowfields

King Edward VI School, Swallowfields

Rail Station, Totnes

Opposite Royal Seven Stars Hotel, Totnes

Seymour Place, Bridgetown

Cross Park, Bridgetown

Highlands, Bridgetown

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/GOLD/84918498/7167296/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-84918498&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Paignton


Direction: Plymouth City Centre

77 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

GOLD bus Time Schedule
Plymouth City Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:38 - 19:55

Monday 04:35 - 21:40

Tuesday 04:35 - 21:40

Wednesday 04:35 - 21:40

Thursday 04:35 - 21:40

Friday 04:35 - 21:40

Saturday 06:17 - 22:40

True Street, Bridgetown

Longcombe Cross, Longcombe

Half Way Orchard, Blagdon

Falcon Park, Blagdon

Caravan Park, Blagdon

Ardene, Collaton St Mary

Primary School, Collaton St Mary

Parkers Arms, Collaton St Mary

Tweenaway Cross, Collaton St Mary

Bookers, Paignton

Long Road, Paignton

South Devon College, Paignton

Long Road, Paignton

166 Goodrington Road, Goodrington

Goodrington Road Shops, Goodrington

Goodrington Road, Goodrington

Waterside Shops, Goodrington

Ymca, Goodrington

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

The Big Tree Fisher Street, Paignton

Dartmouth Road, Paignton

Bus Station, Paignton

Bus Station, Paignton

Mayfield Doctors Surgery, Paignton

Elmbank Road, Paignton

Hayes Primary School, Paignton

Hayes School, Paignton

Zoo, Paignton

Bookers, Paignton

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/GOLD/84918498/7167274/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-84918498&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Paignton


GOLD bus Info
Direction: Plymouth City Centre
Stops: 77
Trip Duration: 87 min
Line Summary:

Long Road, Paignton

South Devon College, Paignton

Long Road, Paignton

Waddeton Industrial Estate, Paignton

Bookers, Paignton

Tweenaways Cross, Collaton St Mary

Parkers Arms, Collaton St Mary

Primary School, Collaton St Mary

Ardene, Collaton St Mary

Berkley Hotel, Blagdon

Devon Hills Holiday Park, Blagdon

Town Parks Fishing, Blagdon

Half Way Orchard, Blagdon

Longcombe Cross, Longcombe

True Street, Bridgetown

Highlands, Bridgetown

Cross Park, Bridgetown

Seymour Place, Bridgetown

Coronation Road Opp Town Mill, Totnes

Rail Station, Totnes

King Edward VI School, Swallowfields

Puddavine, Swallowfields

Vineyard Hill, Cott

Shinners Bridge, Dartington

Youth Hostel Turn, Dartington

West Yarner, Dartington

Allerton Cross, Tigley

Tigley Cross, Tigley

Venton Manor, Brooking

Culver Lane, Culverlane

Small Lane, Culverlane

Rattery Mill, Rattery

Marley Head, South Brent

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/GOLD/84918498/7167274/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-84918498&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Paignton


Stidson Cross, South Brent

Pool Park, South Brent

London Inn Mews, South Brent

London Inn Mews, South Brent

A38 Slip Road Shell Garage, South Brent

Green Lane, Wrangaton

Siding Cross, Wrangaton

Monksmoor Bridge, Bittaford

Horse And Groom, Bittaford

Davey's Cross, Filham

Palace Lane, Filham

Rue St Pierre, Ivybridge

Abbeyfield, Ivybridge

Sportsmans Inn, Ivybridge

Bp Garage, Ivybridge

South Dartmoor Leisure Centre, Ivybridge

Clare Street, Ivybridge

Rose Cottage, Ivybridge

Slip Road, Lee Mill

Sherford Vale School, Sherford

Reservoir Road, Elburton

Roseveare Close, Elburton

Southernway, Billacombe

Stentaway Road, Billacombe

Pleasure Hill, Billacombe

Billacombe Road, Pomphlett

Billacombe Road, Pomphlett

Pomphlett Superstore, Pomphlett

Morley Arms, Pomphlett

Laira Bridge, Prince Rock

Elliott Road, Prince Rock

Astor Fields, Cattedown

St Johns Church, Cattedown



Direction: Pomphlett

9 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

GOLD bus Time Schedule
Pomphlett Route Timetable:

Sunday 19:20 - 21:20

Monday 19:00 - 23:00

Tuesday 19:00 - 23:00

Wednesday 19:00 - 23:00

Thursday 19:00 - 23:00

Friday 19:00 - 23:00

Saturday 00:00 - 23:00

GOLD bus Info
Direction: Pomphlett
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 10 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Totnes

52 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

GOLD bus Time Schedule
Totnes Route Timetable:

Charles Church, Plymouth City Centre

Viaduct, Plymouth City Centre

Royal Parade, Plymouth City Centre

Royal Parade, Plymouth City Centre

Royal Parade, Plymouth City Centre (A13)

Viaduct, Plymouth City Centre

Exeter Street, Plymouth City Centre

Friary Park, Cattedown

Cattedown Roundabout, Cattedown

Higher Stert Terrace, Cattedown

Prince Rock School, Prince Rock

Plymouth Gate, Prince Rock

Sugar Mill, Pomphlett

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/GOLD/84918498/7167309/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-84918498&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Paignton
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/GOLD/84918498/7167309/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-84918498&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Paignton
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/GOLD/84918498/7167257/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-84918498&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Paignton


Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 22:10

GOLD bus Info
Direction: Totnes
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 65 min
Line Summary:

Royal Parade, Plymouth City Centre (A13)

Viaduct, Plymouth City Centre

Exeter Street, Plymouth City Centre

Friary Park, Cattedown

Cattedown Roundabout, Cattedown

Higher Stert Terrace, Cattedown

Prince Rock School, Prince Rock

Plymouth Gate, Prince Rock

Sugar Mill, Pomphlett

Rock Gardens, Pomphlett

Billacombe Green, Pomphlett

Boringdon Terrace, Billacombe

Southernway, Billacombe

Woodland Avenue, Elburton

Stag Lane, Elburton

Stanborough Cross, Elburton

Hercules Way, Sherford

Westward Inn, Lee Mill

Wayside, Ivybridge

Clare Street, Ivybridge

South Dartmoor Leisure Centre, Ivybridge

Town Hall, Ivybridge

Sportsmans Inn, Ivybridge

Marshalls Field, Ivybridge

Rue St Pierre, Ivybridge

Palace Lane, Filham

Davey's Cross, Filham

Horse And Groom, Bittaford

Monksmoor Bridge, Bittaford

Monksmoor Bridge, Bittaford

Siding Cross, Wrangaton

Green Lane, Wrangaton

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/GOLD/84918498/7167257/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-84918498&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Paignton


GOLD bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

A38 Slip Road Shell Garage, South Brent

London Inn Mews, South Brent

Pool Park, South Brent

Stidson Cross, South Brent

Marley Head, South Brent

Marley Mansion, South Brent

Rattery Mill, Rattery

Small Lane, Culverlane

Culver Lane, Culverlane

Venton Manor, Brooking

Tigley Cross, Tigley

Allerton Cross, Tigley

West Yarner, Dartington

Youth Hostel Turn, Dartington

Shinners Bridge, Dartington

Vineyard Hill, Cott

Puddavine, Swallowfields

King Edward VI School, Swallowfields

Rail Station, Totnes

Opposite Royal Seven Stars Hotel, Totnes


